Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Child Development
Preschool Associate Teacher
Preschool Sites Supervisor

Instructional Aide-Preschool Instructional Aide-
Preschool

Instructional Aide-Preschool
Preschool Sites Supervisor-Tea
Preschool Sites Supervisor-Tea
Preschool Associate Teacher
Instructional Aide-Preschool
Instructional Aide-Preschool
Instructional Aide-Preschool
Instructional Aide-Preschool
Instructional Aide-Preschool
Instructional Aide-Preschool
Instructional Aide-Preschool

Instructional Aide-Preschool

K-12 Education Entity

San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary

San Bruno Park Elementary

San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary
San Bruno Park Elementary

San Bruno Park Elementary

Department

Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Total Wages

$79,312
$44,640
$41,014
$26,409

$25,426
$23,498
$22,817
$21,619
$13,241
$12,906
$12,528
$10,806
$9,889
$8,105
$6,960
$6,656

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,189
$6,901
$17,578
$4,370

$4,363
$4,205
$0
$2,504
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$944
$0

$0



