Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Child Development		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$79,312	\$14,189
Preschool Associate Teacher		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$44,640	\$6,901
Preschool Sites Supervisor		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$41,014	\$17,578
Instructional Aide-Preschool	Instructional Aide- Preschool	San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$26,409	\$4,370
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$25,426	\$4,363
Preschool Sites Supervisor-Tea		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$23,498	\$4,205
Preschool Sites Supervisor-Tea		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$22,817	\$0
Preschool Associate Teacher		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$21,619	\$2,504
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$13,241	\$0
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$12,906	\$0
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$12,528	\$0
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$10,806	\$0
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$9,889	\$0
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$8,105	\$944
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$6,960	\$0
Instructional Aide-Preschool		San Bruno Park Elementary	Preschool	\$6,656	\$0